24 hodin MTB, TéZka pohoda
27.05.2017 - 28.05.2017 Ktova (Turnov)

Dvojice 24 hodin
start ~ 11:59:25 | 1999 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 11

kategorie tym/klub/obec
muZi LIBEREC
muZi ROV TEAM
muZzi CHRUDIM 4
muZi CK VINOHRADSKA® A LAPKY
muZi FA;VOTRANS
SPORTCHaLLENGe

1053
2053
1052
2052
1055
2055
2057
1057
2054
1054

ONDREJ BAZANT
PETR SIMA

JIRI KUBELKA

ALES NAHLOVSKY
JOSEF MELIS
RADIM PACES
PETR VLCEK

JIRI VLEEK

LUKAS WERNER
FRANTISEK KOSTAL

clenové

startovni listina

1968
1976
1973
1957
1984
1972
1971
1974
1985
1981
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